
CLASS SCHEDULE 

Classes will meet from 11:30-1:00. 

CLASS SCHEDULE 

GENESIS 
Sunday, March 27, 2022 

EXODUS 
Sunday, April 24, 2022 

BABYLONIAN CAPTIVITY 
Sunday, May 22, 2022 

JESUS 
Sunday, June 26, 2022 

PAUL’S THEOLOGY 
Sunday, July 24, 2022 

THE TEN COMMANDMENTS 

Sunday, August 28, 2022 

APOSTLES’ CREED, ARTICLE 1 
Sunday, September 25, 2022 

APOSTLES’ CREED, ARTICLE 2 
Sunday, October 23, 2022 

APOSTLES’ CREED, ARTICLE 3 
Sunday, November 20, 2022 

THE LORD’S PRAYER 

Sunday, December 18, 2022 

SACRAMENTS – BAPTISM AND 

COMMUNION 
Sunday, January 22, 2023 

JUSTIFICATION BY FAITH 
Sunday, February 26, 2023 

THE CHURCH 
Sunday, March 26, 2023 

VOCATION 
Sunday, April 23, 2023 

DOUBT 
Sunday, May 21, 2023 

OUR NEIGHBOR’S FAITH 
Sunday, June 25, 2023 

The schedule is also posted on 

the confirmation bulletin board 

at church, and on the church 

calendar. 

LOOKING AHEAD 

Here’s a preview of the next 

cycle of classes. 

GENESIS 
Sunday, July 23, 2023 

EXODUS 
Sunday, August 27, 2023 

BABYLONIAN CAPTIVITY 
Sunday, September 24, 2023 

JESUS 
Sunday, October 22, 2023 

PAUL’S THEOLOGY 
Sunday, November 19, 2023  

THE TEN COMMANDMENTS 
Sunday, December 17, 2023 

APOSTLES’ CREED, ARTICLE 1 
Sunday, January 21, 2024 

APOSTLES’ CREED, ARTICLE 2 
Sunday, February 25, 2024 

APOSTLES’ CREED, ARTICLE 3 
Sunday, March 24, 2024 

THE LORD’S PRAYER 
Sunday, April 28, 2024 

SACRAMENTS – BAPTISM AND 

COMMUNION 
Sunday, May 19, 2024 

JUSTIFICATION BY FAITH 
Sunday, June 23, 2024 

THE CHURCH 
Sunday, July 28, 2024 

VOCATION 
Sunday, August 25, 2024 

DOUBT 
Sunday, September 22, 2024 

OUR NEIGHBOR’S FAITH 
Sunday, October 20, 2024 

 


